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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 14:10 Down Stoughan 11.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 16.52
Royal Cross
Single 31st 14:05 Ayr Saint Freule 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 21.52
Single 30th 14:30 Presented 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 26.52
Newcastle
Single 30th 14:05 Lingfield |Vicenzo Mio 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 31.52
Single 30th 13:55 Katy Royal 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36.52
Newcastle
Single 30th 13:40 Brigadoon 26.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 41.52
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 19:00 Polly's Gold 41.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 46.52
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 18:00 Kheleyf's Girl 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 51.52
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 15:55 Invicta Lake 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 56.52
Plumpton
Single 29th 14:55 Don't Tell 101.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 61.52
Plumpton George
Single 28th 14:20 Naas Livelovelaugh 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 66.52
Single 27th 14:55 Uttoxeter|Blairs Cove 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 71.52
Single 27th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Ceann Sibheal 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 76.52
Single 25th 19:30 Alternate Route 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 81.52
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 18:30 Atticus Boy 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 70.27
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 25th 13:25 Warwick |Dark Aster 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 75.27
Single 25th 12:45 Kelso U Name It 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 80.27
Single 24th 15:35 Catterick |Applaus 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 85.27
Single 24th 15:00 Catterick |Justforjames 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 90.27
Single 24th 13:00 Lingfield |Come With Me 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 95.27
(A.W)
Single 23rd 16:20 Leicester|Psychocandy 7.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 100.27
Single 23rd 15:15 Leicester|Shinooki 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 105.27
Single 23rd 14:30 Lucata 29.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 110.27
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 23rd 14:05 Leicester|Kaloci 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 115.27
Single 22nd 15:25 Mondo Cane 8.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 97.77
Fakenham
Single 22nd 14:25 Halo Moon 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 102.77
Fakenham
Single 21st 16:10 Fontwell |The Imitation 67.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 107.77
Game
Single 21st 15:40 Fontwell |Atlantic Roller 4.00 5.00 Win 1 14.25 112.77
Single 21st 14:10 Fontwell |Chris Pea 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 98.52
Green
Single 20th 13:50 Ascot Sainte 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 103.52
Ladylime
Single 19th 14:10 Rons Dream 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 108.52
Chepstow
Single 19th 13:35 Trixster 13.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 113.52
Chepstow
Single 19th 13:25 Lingfield |JAvon Green 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 118.52
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 18th 20:30 Reedanjas 17.00 5.00 Win 64.00 123.52
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:20 Legend Lady 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 59.52
\Wincanton
Single 18th 14:20 Handsome 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 64.52
Southwell Dude
(A.W)
Single 18th 13:30 Ludlow |Midnight Target| 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 29.52
Single 17th 18:00 Malaspina 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 34.52
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:25 Newbury |Jameson 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 39.52
Single 17th 14:15 Lingfield |Tawaafoq 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 44.52
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:05 Market |Le Rocher 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 49.52
Rasen
Single 17th 13:40 Lingfield |Yamuna River 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 35.77
(A.W)
Single 16th 18:40 Kempton|Angel Of The 29.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 40.77
(A.W) South
Single 15th 13:45 Ayr Berkshire 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 45.77
Downs
Single 14th 15:45 Kelso Winged 19.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 50.77
Crusader
Single 14th 15:35 Art Of Synergy 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 55.77
Fairyhouse
Single 14th 14:25 Brother Tiger 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 60.77
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:25 Hargam 21.00 5.00 Non-runner 65.77
Wetherby
Single 13th 15:15 Kempton |Fountains 2.10 5.00 Win 5.50 65.77
Windfall
Single 13th 14:35 Lingfield |Medici 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 60.27
(A.W) Banchiere
Single 13th 14:05 Kempton |Ballybolley 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 65.27
Single 12th 18:30 Dundalk |Secret Wizard 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 70.27
(A.W)
Single 12th 15:40 Windsor 2.38 5.00 Win 5.52 75.27
Sedgefield Avenue
Single 12th 15:10 Hedgeinator 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 69.75
Sedgefield
Single 12th 15:00 Style De Garde 2.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 54.75
Huntingdon
Single 12th 14:50 Lingfield |Juan 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 59.75
(A.W) Horsepower
Single 11th 15:10 Catterick |Crackdeloust 6.00 5.00 Win 25.00 64.75
Single 11th 13:35 Clonmel |Beyond The 13.00 5.00 Win 51.00 39.75
Law
Single 10th 18:15 Kempton |Donjuan 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -11.25
(A.W) Triumphant
Single 9th 15:10 Falcons Fall 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -6.25
Doncaster
Single 9th 14:00 Miss 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -1.25
Doncaster Tongabezi
Single 9th 13:15 Sheriff 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 3.75
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 14:15 Fontwell |Itoldyou 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 8.75
Single 6th 20:45 Kempton [Montague 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 13.75
(A.W)
Single 6th 19:45 Kempton |Normandie 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 18.75
(A.W) Lady
Single 6th 14:20 Lingfield |Arcanada 2.25 5.00 Win 6.25 23.75
(A.W)
Single 6th 13:00 Souriyan 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 175

Chepstow




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 14:05 Far Dawn 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 22.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:00 Summer Icon 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 27.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 14:40 Dichato 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -17.5
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:15 Bangor- |Follow The 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -12.5
on-Dee Bear

Single 4th 14:05 Braes Of 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -7.5
Newcastle Lochalsh
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:00 Pain Au 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -2.5
Musselburgh  |Chocolat

Single 3rd 14:50 Ludlow |Sainte 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 25

Ladylime

Single 2nd 18:40 Magic Mark 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7.5
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 2nd 17:10 Final Venture 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 125
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:10 Ayr Sky Full Of 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 175

Stars

Single 1st 15:40 Dunkereen 21.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -20
Fakenham

Single 1st 15:35 Exeter |Dragon's Den 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -15

Single 1st 13:15 Exeter |Here's Herbie 4.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -10

Single 1st 12:35 Powerful 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5
Southwell Society
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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